
 
 
 

LIST OF ACADEMIC ADVISOR – NEW STUDENT 

SEMESTER 1 SESI 2021/2022 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

NO. 
 

 
ACADEMIC ADVISOR 

  

 
NEW STUDENT 

  

1 

Prof. Datin Dr. Hamidah Ibrahim 
Email: 
hamidah.ibrahim@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.12 

1. MUNIIF BIN ABDILAH 
2. SURAYIA RAHMAN 

 

2 

Prof. Madya Ts.  Dr. Fatimah binti 
Sidi  
Email: fatimah@upm.edu.my 
Room: C2.07 

 
1. DANESHWAREN A/L RAGUPATHY 
2. HARIZ AZHAD DHIYAUDDIN BIN ROSLAN 

 
 

3 

 
Prof. Madya Datin Dr. Norwati 
Mustafa 
Email: norwati@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.02 
  

 
1. NUR ALLIEYSA BINTI MOHD GHANI 

4 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Lilly Suriani 
Effendey 
Email: lilly@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.08 
  

1. MUHAMMAD SYAFHIL HAFIZ BIN HILMAN 
SYAHPUTRA 

2. NOR SYAKILA BINTI SALIM 

5 

 
Prof. Madya Ts. Dr. Nur Izura Udzir 
Email: izura@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.07 

 
1. MUHAMMAD RUSYAIDI BIN BASIR 
2. RAMESH ARVIN A/L ANPALAGAN 

 
 

6 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Razali Yaakob 
Email: razaliy@upm.edu.my 
Room: C3.04 
 

1. THAMAIYANTHI A/P SUBRAMANIAM 

7 
 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Nor Fazlida Mohd 
Sani 
Email: fazlida@upm.edu.my 
Room: C2.04 
  

1. PONMUGILLAN A/L MANI 
2. IZZA SYAHIRAH BINTI MOKHTAR 

8 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Nurfadhlina Mohd 
Sharef 
Email: nurfadhlina@upm.edu.my 
Room: C2-08 
  

1. HAZMAN HARIZ BIN HALIMI 
2. GANESWARAN A/L MATIALAGAN 

 



 
 
 

9 
 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Teh Noranis Mohd 
Aris 
Email: nuranis@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.11 
  

 
1. SAHTISH RAO A/L RAMULOO 
2. MUHAMMAD ARIF DANIAL BIN MOHD ALI 

HANAFIAH 

10 
 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Mohd Taufik 
Abdullah 
Email: taufik@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.23 

1. BAVAMITHIRAN A/L JEYAPRAGAS  
 

11 

 
Prof. Madya Dr. Thinagaran a/l 
Perumal 
Email: thinagaran@upm.edu.my 
Room:  C1.53 

1. NIK QISTINA NURIN BINTI NIK SHAIFUL 
ANWAR 
 

12 

 
Dr. Sharifah Md. Yasin 
Email: ifah@upm.edu.my 
Room: C3.20 
  

1. MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN MOHAMAD 
AZANI 

2. IQBAL ABDURRAHMAAN IMRAN 
3. IQBAL ABDULLAAH IMRAN 

13 

 
Dr. Hazlina Hamdan 
Email: hazlina@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.19 
 

1. MUHAMAD ALIFF FAHMI BIN MOHAMAD 
ASRI 

2. VALDINATA ALVIN RHEINALDI  
 

14 

 
Ts. Dr. Iskandar Ishak 
Email: iskandar_i@upm.edu.my 
Room: C3-12 
  

1. NURUL JANNAH HASNAA BINTI HISHAM 
2. SHREE HARIHARRAN A/L SUNDARA 

KUMAR 
3. YANG JIXIN 

 
 

15 
 

 
Dr. Noridayu Manshor 
Email: ayu@upm.edu.my 
Room: C3-29 
  

1. NURUL AINNA SYAFFA BINTI MARZUKI 
 

16 
 

 
Dr. Khairul Azhar Kasmiran 
Email: k_azhar@upm.edu.my 
Room:  C3.14 
  
  

1. WAN MUHAMAD ZARIF IRFAN BIN WAN 
PAKARUDIN  

17 

 
Dr. Mohd. Yunus Sharum 
Email: m_yunus@upm.edu.my 
Room: C3.06 
  

1. YUSMAL AKIF BIN KAMAL  
2. NURUL DAYSE LEW BINTI MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN LEW 
3. GUO YUHANG 

18 

 
Dr. Nor Azura Husin 
Email: n_azura@upm.edu.my 
Room: C2.47 
  

1. FATIMA AZ-ZAHRAH BINTI MOHAMAD 
FADZLI  

2. CHEW ZI QING 
3. RYAN ABAD JOHNSON  



 
 
 

 

19 
 

 
Dr. Mohd Izuan Hafez Ninggal 
Email: mohdizuan@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.39 
 

1. MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN SAFRI 
2. NOOR WAJIHAH BINTI SHAMSUL AZMI  

20 
 

 
Dr. E. Maslina Zolkepli 
Email: masz@upm.edu.my 
Room:  C1.16 
  
  

1. NUR HANAN BINTI AHMAD SALLEHUDDIN  
2. WAN MUHAMAD IZZUDDIN BIN WAN 

MUHAMAD IBRISAM  
3. LENG WENXIU 

22 
 

 
Dr. Aziah Asmawi 
Email: a_aziah@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.51 
  

1. ALYA HUMAIRA BINTI AHMAD SHUKRI  
2. PHOON KAI JIE  

 

23 

 
Dr. Siti Nurulain Mohd Rum 
Email: snurulain@upm.edu.my 
Room: C2.15 
  

1. MUADZ KHALID ALHAQEEM BIN ROSLE  
 

 
24 

 
Dr. Erzam Marlisah 
Email: erzam@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.52 
 

1. AIMAN RIFQI BIN MOHD RAPIDI 

 
25 

 
Dr. Noor Afiza Ariffin 
Email: noorafiza@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.40 
  

1. MUHAMMAD FAUZAN BIN SHAHIRUDDIN  
 
 

26 

Ts. Dr. Raihani Mohamed 
Email: 
raihanimohamed@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.29 

 
1. MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR AZA'IM  

BIN ROSLI 
2. THEVANDREN A/L YEGARAJOO 
3. SITI NUR AINSYAH BINTI AZHARI 
 

27 

Dr. Muhammad Daniel Hafiz 
Abdullah 
Email: daniel_hafiz@upm.edu.my 
Room: C1.50 

 
1. SATISHRAM A/L RAMES 
2. NU'AIMMAN DINIE BIN ROSLAN ISMANI 
3. HAZEERA BINTI MISMAN 


